EN
HSK-T turning tools
2
CERATIZIT - secrets of success
• CERATIZIT is your partner for exceptional hard
material solutions. Hard materials and tools
from CERATIZIT - our solutions to complex
problems are an integral part of our customers'

CN.. 1204.. M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-CN12T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
DN.. 1506.. M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-DN15T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DCLNL-12 95 35 175 149 50 63 CN.. 1204..
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DCLNR-12 95 35 175 149 50 63 CN.. 1204..
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DDUNL-15 93 35 175 149 50 63 DN.. 1506..
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DDUNR-15 93 35 175 149 50 63 DN.. 1506..
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-50Q-DDUNL-15
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-50Q-DCLNL-12
HSK-T
Boring bars for negative inserts
16
DWLN..
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DWLNL-08 95 35 175 149 50 63 WN.. 0804..
T63 HSK-T63-50Q-DWLNR-08 95 35 175 149 50 63 WN.. 0804..
WN.. 0804.. M4,5x12-15IP/10002887 U-WN08T3-D S-15IP-T SET-02-D
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-50Q-DWLNL-15

CC.. 1204.. 7883202/M4,5X12/T15 7883002/HM-U 7883101/B M 4,5 7883301/KOMBI T15 7883901/SORT
SDJC.
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-SDJCL-11 93 45 70 42 53 100 DC.. 11T3..
T63 HSK-T63-SDJCR-11 93 45 70 42 53 100 DC.. 11T3..
DC.. 11T3.. 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15 7815000/HM-U 7883102/B M 3,5 7883301/KOMBI T15 7815900/SORT
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-SCLCL-12

SCLC.
CC.. 1204.. 7883202/M4, 5X12/T15 7883002/HM-U 7883101/B M 4,5 7883301/KOMBI T15 7883901/SORT
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SCLCL-12 95 27 140 114 40 50 CC.. 1204..
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SCLCR-12 95 27 140 114 40 50 CC.. 1204..
SDUC.
DC..11T3.. 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15 7815000/HM-U 7883102/B M 3,5 7883301/KOMBI T15 7815900/SORT
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SDUCL-11 93 27 140 114 40 50 DC..11T3..
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SDUCR-11 93 27 140 114 40 50 DC..11T3..
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-40L-SCLCL-12
HSK-T

SVUC.
VC.. 1604.. 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15 7815002/HM-U 7883102/B M 3,5 7883301/KOMBI T15 7815901/SORT
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SVUCL-16 93 27 140 114 40 50 VC.. 1604..
T63 HSK-T63-40L-SVUCR-16 93 27 140 114 40 50 VC.. 1604..
HSK-T
Boring bars for positive inserts
Type,
description

T63 HSK-T63-MSS-E32L00 38,7 74 42 53 MSS-E32L...
T63 HSK-T63-MSS-E32R00 38,7 74 42 53 MSS-E32R...
T100 HSK-T100-MSS-E32L00 48,7 77 45 88 MSS-E32L...
T100 HSK-T100-MSS-E32R00 48,7 77 45 88 MSS-E32R...
HSK
К
[°]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-MSS-E32L90 90 31,5 63,7 42 53 MSS-E32R...
T63 HSK-T63-MSS-E32R90 90 31,5 63,7 42 53 MSS-E32L...
T100 HSK-T100-MSS-E32L90 90 50 73,7 45 88 MSS-E32R...
T100 HSK-T100-MSS-E32R90 90 50 73,7 45 88 MSS-E32L...
MSS-E32... 7897206/M6,0X20/T25 7883304/TORX T25 T 7896944/SD 12X8
MSS-E32... 7897206/M6,0X20/T25 7883304/TORX T25 T 7896944/SD 12X8
Type,
description

HSK
D
[mm]
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Dmin*
[mm]
Dmax*
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-EC-25L-2.25D 13 25 12,5 125 56,5 53 24,8 25,8 XC.. 1304..
T63 HSK-T63-EC-25R-2.25D 13 25 12,5 125 56,5 53 24,8 25,8 XC.. 1304..
T63 HSK-T63-EC-32L-2.25D 17 32 16 125 72 53 31,8 33,0 XC.. 1705..
T63 HSK-T63-EC-32R-2.25D 17 32 16 125 72 53 31,8 33,0 XC.. 1705..
XC.. 1304.. 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 7815925/SET 2-M4,5X10,5/T20 EC25+EC32
XC.. 1705.. 7822114/M4,5X10,5/T20 7724104/TORX T20 7815925/SET 2-M4,5X10,5/T20 EC25+EC32
Type,
description

HSK
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d1
[mm]
b x h
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-SHL00-2525 13 135 42 85,5 53 25 x 25
T63 HSK-T63-SHR00-2525 13 135 42 85,5 53 25 x 25
T100 HSK-T100-SHL00-3232 15 145 45 87,5 88 32 x 32
T100 HSK-T100-SHR00-3232 15 145 45 87,5 88 32 x 32
b x h
[mm]
25 x 25 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896944/SD 12X8
32 x 32 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896944/SD 12X8
b x h
[mm]
25 x 25 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896944/SD 12X8
32 x 32 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896944/SD 12X8
HSK
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d1
[mm]
b x h
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-SHL45-2525 15 130 42 91 53 25 x 25
T63 HSK-T63-SHR45-2525 15 130 42 91 53 25 x 25
T100 HSK-T100-SHL45-3232 20 160 45 130 88 32 x32
T100 HSK-T100-SHR45-3232 20 160 45 130 88 32 x 32
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-SHL45-2525
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-SHL00-2525
HSK-T
Tool holders
31
SH3L00
SHN90
HSK
f
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
d1
[mm]
b x h
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-SHN90-2525 45 60 42 53 25 x 25
T100 HSK-T100-SHN90-3232 50 58 45 88 32 x 32
b x h
[mm]
25 x 25 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896918/SD 10X7
32 x 32 7896982/M12X1.75X25-DIN913 7896944/SD 12X8

32
BH.
HSK
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-BH08-80 32 80 41 08
T63 HSK-T63-BH10-80 40 80 41 10
T63 HSK-T63-BH12-80 40 80 41 12
T63 HSK-T63-BH16-80 40 80 51 16
T63 HSK-T63-BH20-80 50 80 51 20
T63 HSK-T63-BH25-90 53 90 61 25
T63 HSK-T63-BH32-95 53 68 95 42 61 32
T100 HSK-T100-BH20-90 55 90 56 20
T100 HSK-T100-BH25-95 55 95 61 25
T100 HSK-T100-BH32-110 68 110 61 32
T100 HSK-T100-BH40-120 83 120 81 40
T100 HSK-T100-BH50-125 88 98 125 45 91 50
Ø d
[mm]
08 83950186/M6x12
10 83950186/M6x12

Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-BH08-80
HSK-T
Tool holders
33
HSK
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm] d
T63 HSK-T63-V80 53 68 80 42 HSK-T63
T63 HSK-T63-V120 53 68 120 42 HSK-T63
T100 HSK-T100-V120 88 105 120 45 HSK-T100
T100 HSK-T100-R63-100 68 100 HSK-T63
V.
R.
HSK
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm] d
T63 HSK-T63-UT40-80 48 80 UT40
T63 HSK-T63-UT50-95 53 58 95 42 UT50
T63 HSK-T63-UT63-105 53 72 105 42 UT63
T100 HSK-T100-UT40-80 48 80 UT40
T100 HSK-T100-UT50-100 58 100 UT50
T100 HSK-T100-UT63-115 72 115 UT63
UT.
Ø d
UT40 7896935/SET-UT40-3L
UT50 7898600/SET-UT50-3L
UT63 7899750/SET-UT63-3L
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-V80
HSK-T
Extensions, reducers and adapters
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK-T63-UT40-80
UT set
34
HSK
d1
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d H4
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-WE06-65-V 25  65 39 40  6
 A63 HSK63A-WE08-65-V 28  65 39 40  8
 A63 HSK63A-WE10-65-V 35  65 39 45 10
 A63 HSK63A-WE12-80-V 42  80 54 49 12
 A63 HSK63A-WE14-80-V 44  80 54 49 14
 A63 HSK63A-WE16-80-V 48  80 54 52 16
 A63 HSK63A-WE18-80-V 50  80 54 52 18
 A63 HSK63A-WE20-80-V 52  80 54 54 20
 A63 HSK63A-WE25-110-V 65 110 84 59 25
 A63 HSK63A-WE32-110-V 72 110 84 63 32
A100 HSK100A-WE06-80-V 25  80 51 40  6
A100 HSK100A-WE08-80-V 28  80 51 40  8
A100 HSK100A-WE10-80-V 35  80 51 45 10
A100 HSK100A-WE12-80-V 42  80 51 49 12
A100 HSK100A-WE14-80-V 44  80 51 49 14
A100 HSK100A-WE16-100-V 48 100 71 52 16
A100 HSK100A-WE18-100-V 50 100 71 52 18
A100 HSK100A-WE20-100-V 52 100 71 54 20
A100 HSK100A-WE25-100-V 65 100 71 59 25
A100 HSK100A-WE32-100-V 72 100 71 63 32
d H4
Ø 6 mm 62 950 006 (M6x10)
Ø 8 mm 62 950 008 (M8x10)
Ø 10 mm 62 950 010 (M10x12)
Ø 12 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16)
Ø 14 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16)
Ø 16 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16)
Ø 18 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16)
Ø 20 mm 62 950 020 (M16x16)
Ø 25 mm 62 950 025 (M18x2x20)
Ø 32 mm 62 950 032 (M20x2x20)
HSK-A
WE (Weldon) adapters
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-WE06-65-V
Clamping screw to DIN 1835B
For tool shanks according to
DIN 6535HB/1835B
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
short
35
HSK
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d H4
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-WE06-160-V 22 33 160 134 40  6
 A63 HSK63A-WE08-160-V 24 35 160 134 40  8
 A63 HSK63A-WE10-160-V 25 39 160 134 45 10
 A63 HSK63A-WE12-160-V 26 43 160 134 49 12
 A63 HSK63A-WE14-160-V 28 44 160 134 49 14
 A63 HSK63A-WE16-160-V 30 45 160 134 52 16
 A63 HSK63A-WE18-160-V 32 46 160 134 52 18
 A63 HSK63A-WE20-160-V 34 50 160 134 54 20
 A63 HSK63A-WE25-160-V 65 65 160 134 59 25
 A63 HSK63A-WE32-160-V 72 72 160 134 63 32
A100 HSK100A-WE06-160-V 22 33 160 131 40  6
A100 HSK100A-WE08-160-V 24 35 160 131 40  8
A100 HSK100A-WE10-160-V 25 39 160 131 45 10
A100 HSK100A-WE12-160-V 26 43 160 131 49 12
A100 HSK100A-WE14-160-V 28 44 160 131 49 14
A100 HSK100A-WE16-160-V 30 45 160 131 52 16
A100 HSK100A-WE18-160-V 32 46 160 131 52 18
A100 HSK100A-WE20-160-V 34 50 160 131 54 20
A100 HSK100A-WE25-160-V 65 65 160 131 59 25
A100 HSK100A-WE32-160-V 72 72 160 131 63 32
d H4
Ø 6 mm 62 950 006 (M6x10)
Ø 8 mm 62 950 008 (M8x10)
Ø 10 mm 62 950 010 (M10x12)
Ø 12 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16)
Ø 14 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16)
Ø 16 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16)
Ø 18 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16)
Ø 20 mm 62 950 020 (M16x16)
Ø 25 mm 62 950 025 (M18x2x20)
Ø 32 mm 62 950 032 (M20x2x20)
HSK-A
WE (Weldon) adapters
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-WE06-160-V
Clamping screw to DIN 1835B
For tool shanks according to
DIN 6535HB/1835B
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
long
36
d H4
Ø 06 mm 62 950 006 (M6x10) 83 950 012 (M5x16)
Ø 08 mm 62 950 008 (M8x10) 83 950 039 (M6x16)
Ø 10 mm 62 950 010 (M10x12) 83 950 054 (M8x16)
Ø 12 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16) 83 950 045 (M10x16)
Ø 14 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16) 83 950 045 (M10x16)
Ø 16 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 18 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 20 mm 62 950 020 (M16x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 25 mm 62 950 025 (M18x2x20) 83 950 043 (M16x12)
Ø 32 mm 62 950 032 (M20x2x20) 83 950 043 (M16x12)
HSK
d1
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d H4
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-WN06-80-V 25  80 54 36  6
 A63 HSK63A-WN08-80-V 28  80 54 36  8
 A63 HSK63A-WN10-80-V 35  80 54 40 10
 A63 HSK63A-WN12-90-V 42  90 64 45 12
 A63 HSK63A-WN14-90-V 44  90 64 45 14
 A63 HSK63A-WN16-100-V 48 100 74 48 16
 A63 HSK63A-WN18-100-V 50 100 74 48 18
 A63 HSK63A-WN20-100-V 52 100 74 50 20
 A63 HSK63A-WN25-110-V 65 110 84 56 25
 A63 HSK63A-WN32-110-V 72 110 84 60 32
A100 HSK100A-WN06-90-V 25  90 61 36  6
A100 HSK100A-WN08-90-V 28  90 61 36  8
A100 HSK100A-WN10-90-V 35  90 61 40 10
A100 HSK100A-WN12-100-V 42 100 71 45 12
A100 HSK100A-WN14-100-V 44 100 71 45 14
A100 HSK100A-WN16-100-V 48 100 71 48 16
A100 HSK100A-WN18-100-V 50 100 71 48 18
A100 HSK100A-WN20-110-V 52 110 81 50 20
A100 HSK100A-WN25-120-V 65 120 91 56 25
A100 HSK100A-WN32-120-V 72 120 91 60 32
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-WN06-80-V
Clamping screw to DIN 1835B Adjustment screw
HSK-A
WN (Whistle Notch) adapters
For tool shanks according to
DIN 6535HE/1835E
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
short
37
d H4
Ø 06 mm 62 950 006 (M6x10) 83 950 012 (M5x16)
Ø 08 mm 62 950 008 (M8x10) 83 950 039 (M6x16)
Ø 10 mm 62 950 010 (M10x12) 83 950 054 (M8x16)
Ø 12 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16) 83 950 045 (M10x16)
Ø 14 mm 62 950 012 (M12x16) 83 950 045 (M10x16)
Ø 16 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 18 mm 62 950 016 (M14x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 20 mm 62 950 020 (M16x16) 83 950 042 (M12x18)
Ø 25 mm 62 950 025 (M18x2x20) 83 950 043 (M16x12)
Ø 32 mm 62 950 032 (M20x2x20) 83 950 043 (M16x12)
HSK
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
d H4
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-WN06-160-V 22 33 160 134 37  6
 A63 HSK63A-WN08-160-V 24 35 160 134 37  8
 A63 HSK63A-WN10-160-V 25 39 160 134 41 10
 A63 HSK63A-WN12-160-V 26 43 160 134 46 12
 A63 HSK63A-WN14-160-V 28 44 160 134 46 14
 A63 HSK63A-WN16-160-V 30 45 160 134 49 16
 A63 HSK63A-WN18-160-V 32 46 160 134 49 18
 A63 HSK63A-WN20-160-V 34 50 160 134 51 20
 A63 HSK63A-WN25-160-V 65 65 160 134 57 25
 A63 HSK63A-WN32-160-V 72 72 160 134 61 32
A100 HSK100A-WN06-160-V 22 33 160 131 37  6
A100 HSK100A-WN08-160-V 24 35 160 131 37  8
A100 HSK100A-WN10-160-V 25 39 160 131 41 10
A100 HSK100A-WN12-160-V 26 43 160 131 46 12
A100 HSK100A-WN14-160-V 28 44 160 131 46 14
A100 HSK100A-WN16-160-V 30 45 160 131 49 16
A100 HSK100A-WN18-160-V 32 46 160 131 49 18
A100 HSK100A-WN20-160-V 34 50 160 131 51 20
A100 HSK100A-WN25-160-V 65 65 160 131 57 25
A100 HSK100A-WN32-160-V 72 72 160 131 61 32
HSK-A
WN (Whistle Notch) adapters
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-WN06-160-V
Clamping screw to DIN 1835B Adjustment screw
For tool shanks according to
DIN 6535HE/1835E
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
long
38
ER.
HSK
D
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-ER16-100-V 1,0 - 10 32 100  74 426 E (ER 16)
 A63 HSK63A-ER16-160-V 1,0 - 10 32 160 134 426 E (ER 16)
 A63 HSK63A-ER20-103-V 1,0 - 13 35 103  77 428 E (ER 20)
 A63 HSK63A-ER25-103-V 1,0 -16 42 103  77 430 E (ER 25)
 A63 HSK63A-ER25-160-V 1,0 - 16 42 160 134 430 E (ER 25)
 A63 HSK63A-ER32-103-V 2,0 - 20 50 103  77 470 E (ER 32)
 A63 HSK63A-ER40-120-V 4,0 - 26 63 120  94 472 E (ER 40)
A100 HSK100A-ER16-100-V 1,0 - 10 32 100  71 426 E (ER 16)
A100 HSK100A-ER16-160-V 1,0 - 10 32 160 131 426 E (ER 16)
A100 HSK100A-ER20-103-V 1,0 - 13 35 103  74 428 E (ER 20)
A100 HSK100A-ER25-103-V 1,0 -16 42 103  74 430 E (ER 25)
A100 HSK100A-ER25-160-V 1,0 - 16 42 160 131 430 E (ER 25)
A100 HSK100A-ER32-103-V 2,0 - 20 50 103  74 470 E (ER 32)
A100 HSK100A-ER40-120-V 4,0 - 26 63 120  91 472 E (ER 40)
426E (ER16) SM-ER16 (M22x1,5) SM-ER16D (M22x1,5) SS-ER16 VS-ER16-K (M5x8)
428E (ER20) SM-ER20 (M25x1,5) SS-ER20 VS-ER20-K (M6x12)
430E (ER25) SM-ER25 (M32x1,5) SM-ER25D (M32x1,5) SS-ER25 VS-ER25-K (M8x1x14)
470E (ER32) SM-ER32 (M40x1,5) SM-ER32D (M32x1,5) SS-ER32 VS-ER32-K (M10x1x14)
472E (ER40) SM-ER40 (M50x1,5) SM-ER40D (M50x1,5) SS-ER40 VS-ER40-K (M12x1x18)
Type,
description Clamping range
DIN 6499-B
form ER
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-ER16-100-V
Collet size Lock nut
Lock nut for
sealing disc  * Wrench Adjustment screw
* please order separately
HSK-A
Collet chucks
For ER collets to DIN6499
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
39
426E (ER16) 428E (ER20) 430E (ER25) 470E (ER32) 472E (ER40)
D = 17 mm
L = 27,5 mm
D = 20,9 mm
L = 31,5 mm
D = 25,9 mm
L = 34 mm
D = 32,85 mm
L = 40 mm
D = 40,85 mm
 L = 46 mm
Ø d
[mm]
 1,0 426E-0101) 428E-010
 1,5 426E-015 428E-015 430E-015
 2,0 426E-0201) 428E-020 430E-020 470E-020
 2,5 426E-025 428E-025 430E-025 470E-025
 3,0 426E-0301) 428E-0301) 430E-0301) 470E-0301) 472E-0301)
 4,0 426E-0401) 428E-0401) 430E-0401) 470E-0401) 472E-0401)
 5,0 426E-0501) 428E-0501) 430E-0501) 470E-0501) 472E-0501)
 6,0 426E-0601) 428E-0601) 430E-0601) 470E-0601) 472E-0601)
 7,0 426E-0701) 428E-0701) 430E-0701) 470E-0701) 472E-0701)
 8,0 426E-0801) 428E-0801) 430E-0801) 470E-0801) 472E-0801)
 9,0 426E-0901) 428E-0901) 430E-0901) 470E-0901) 472E-0901)
10,0 426E-1001) 428E-1001) 430E-1001) 470E-1001) 472E-1001)
11,0 428E-1101) 430E-1101) 470E-1101) 472E-1101)
12,0 428E-1201) 430E-1201) 470E-1201) 472E-1201)
13,0 428E-1301) 430E-1301) 470E-1301) 472E-1301)
14,0 430E-1401) 470E-1401) 472E-1401)
15,0 430E-1501) 470E-1501) 472E-1501)
16,0 430E-1601) 470E-1601) 472E-1601)
17,0 470E-1701) 472E-1701)
18,0 470E-1801) 472E-1801)
19,0 470E-1901) 472E-1901)
20,0 470E-2001) 472E-2001)
21,0 472E-2101)
22,0 472E-2201)
23,0 472E-2301)
24,0 472E-2401)
25,0 472E-2501)
26,0 472E-2601)
ER-DIN6499
426E-SET 428E-SET 430E-SET 470E-SET 472E-SET
Type,
description
Type,
description
Type,
description
Type,
description
Type,
description
1) collets included in the set
Collets
Collet sets (in the wooden box)
Set
Contents (10 pieces) (11 pieces) (14 pieces) (18 pieces) (24 pieces)
40
426E / (ER16) 430E / (ER25) 470E / (ER32) 472E / (ER40)
d
[mm]
 2,0 DS-426E-020 DS-430E-020 DS-470E-020
 2,5 DS-426E-025 DS-430E-025 DS-470E-025
 3,0 DS-426E-030 DS-430E-030 DS-470E-030 DS-472E-030
 3,5 DS-426E-035 DS-430E-035 DS-470E-035 DS-472E-035
 4,0 DS-426E-040 DS-430E-040 DS-470E-040 DS-472E-040
 4,5 DS-426E-045 DS-430E-045 DS-470E-045 DS-472E-045
 5,0 DS-426E-050 DS-430E-050 DS-470E-050 DS-472E-050
 5,5 DS-426E-055 DS-430E-055 DS-470E-055 DS-472E-055
 6,0 DS-426E-060 DS-430E-060 DS-470E-060 DS-472E-060
 6,5 DS-426E-065 DS-430E-065 DS-470E-065 DS-472E-065
 7,0 DS-426E-070 DS-430E-070 DS-470E-070 DS-472E-070
 7,5 DS-426E-075 DS-430E-075 DS-470E-075 DS-472E-075
 8,0 DS-426E-080 DS-430E-080 DS-470E-080 DS-472E-080
 8,5 DS-426E-085 DS-430E-085 DS-470E-085 DS-472E-085
 9,0 DS-426E-090 DS-430E-090 DS-470E-090 DS-472E-090
 9,5 DS-426E-095 DS-430E-095 DS-470E-095 DS-472E-095
10,0 DS-426E-100 DS-430E-100 DS-470E-100 DS-472E-100
10,5 DS-430E-105 DS-470E-105 DS-472E-105
11,0 DS-430E-110 DS-470E-110 DS-472E-110
11,5 DS-430E-115 DS-470E-115 DS-472E-115
12,0 DS-430E-120 DS-470E-120 DS-472E-120
12,5 DS-430E-125 DS-470E-125 DS-472E-125
13,0 DS-430E-130 DS-470E-130 DS-472E-130
13,5 DS-430E-135 DS-470E-135 DS-472E-135
14,0 DS-430E-140 DS-470E-140 DS-472E-140
14,5 DS-430E-145 DS-470E-145 DS-472E-145
DS.
Sealing rings
for ER collet chucks
Type,
description
Type,
description
Type,
description
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece DS-426E-020
For sealing when using tools with internal cooling.
Only with lock nut SM-ER..D.
41
HSK
Ø d1
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
Ø d h6
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-QA16-50-V  40 50 41 17 16
 A63 HSK63A-QA22-50-V  50 50 43 19 22
 A63 HSK63A-QA27-60-V  60 60 55 21 27
 A63 HSK63A-QA32-60-V  78 60 58 24 32
 A63 HSK63A-QA40-60-V  89 60 61 27 40
A100 HSK100A-QA16-50-V  40 50 38 17 16
A100 HSK100A-QA22-50-V  50 50 40 19 22
A100 HSK100A-QA27-50-V  60 50 42 21 27
A100 HSK100A-QA32-50-V  78 50 45 24 32
A100 HSK100A-QA40-60-V  89 60 58 27 40
A100 HSK100A-QA60-70-V 129 70 81 40 60
DIN 912 DIN 6367
Ø d h6
Ø 16 mm 7818123 (M8x25-12.9) MS-QA16
Ø 22 mm 7818124 (M10x25-12.9) MS-QA22
Ø 27 mm 7818125 (M12x30-12.9) MS-QA27
Ø 32 mm 7818126 (M16x35-12.9) MS-QA32
Ø 40 mm 83 367 040 (M20x30-12.9) MS-QA40 83 368 140
Ø 50 mm 83 367 050 (M24x36-12.9) MS-QA50 83 368 1540
Ø 60 mm 83950160 (M16x45-12.9) MS-QA60
QA.
with internal
coolant supply
Type,
description
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-QA16-50-V
Star bolts Star bolts Drive dogs Tightening wrench
HSK-A
Shell mill adapters
DIN 6385
V = prebalanced,
  nmax. 10.000
42
HSK
Ø D
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
 A63 HSK63A-MK1D-100 25 100  74 1
 A63 HSK63A-MK2D-120 32 120  94 2
 A63 HSK63A-MK3D-140 40 140 114 3
 A63 HSK63A-MK4D-160 48 160 134 4
A100 HSK100A-MK1D-110 25 110  81 1
A100 HSK100A-MK2D-120 32 120  91 2
A100 HSK100A-MK3D-150 40 150 121 3
A100 HSK100A-MK4D-170 48 170 141 4
A100 HSK100A-MK5D-200 63 200 171 5
l
[mm]
1 MK1-MK0-80 0 80
2 MK2-MK1-92 1 92
3 MK3-MK2-112 2 112
3 MK3-MK1-99 1 99
4 MK4-MK3-140 3 140

HSK-A
Morse taper adapters
DIN 228
MT reducing sleeves
43
HSK63A-KD40-346
HSK
D
[mm]
l1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
l3
[mm]
A63 HSK63A-KD40-346 40 346 320 300
A100 HSK100A-KD40-349 40 349 320 300
KD.
HSK
D +0.5
[mm]
l1
[mm]
d1
[mm]
l2
[mm]
T63 HSK-T63-HF90-90 90 90 53 42
T63 HSK-T63-HF72-210 72 210 53 42
T63 HSK-T63-HF100-150 100 150 53 42
T100 HSK-T100-HF110-100 110 100 88 45
T100 HSK-T100-HF100-250 100 250 88 45
T100 HSK-T100-HF120-160 120 160 88 45
A63 HSK63A-HF63-200 63 200 53 174
A100 HSK100A-HF100-250 100 250 85 221
Type,
description
Working length
Ordering example: 1 piece  HSK63A-KD40-346